
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 26 X 21 X 18 IN

REF: PWLM002_OC9094322510180019-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 62.70 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Shan A Greer
Shan A Greer

22452 SW Saxon Place

15032174415
Sherwood OR 97140 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 8163 2436

     97140

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 8163 2436


